TONSKA VAJA
SOBOTA/SATURDAY 21.05.2022

ob/at 09:05 A2

Tekmovalec/Competitor
1. JAKOBALJAZ BRATINA 08:10
2. LILI COKLC 08:15
3. ARTURO GROLLO 08:20
4.  VITAKRANJC 08:25
5. EMANUELA LUIN 08:30
6. NIKA MELIHEN 08:35
7.  SARA MODER 08:40
8.  RICCARDO PISTORE 08:45
9.  GIOVANNI REGGIO 08:50
10. IRENEJ VEZJAK 08:55
11. JOB ZUPAN 09:00

ob/at 11:30 Ajunior

Tekmovalec/Competitor
1. GAJAGOMBAC 10:40
2. JONAS KEMPERLE 10:45
3. TINKARA KOZELJ 10:50
4.  MEGI MIKLAVEC 10:55
5. AJDAPAVCIC 11:00
6. VITAPISLAR 11:05
7.  MISA PLANKO 11:10
8.  SEBASTIAN SIMETIC 11:15
9. EVELINASTAUT 11:20
10. GABRIJEL VEZJAK 11:25



ob/at 14:10 A1
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Tekmovalec/Competitor
MARUSA ZOYA CERNAK
TAMARA PEKIC
ZOJA EFERL
PIKA JAZBEC
ALLEGRA KENIG
DUNJA KOVACEVIC
NEZA MATJAZIC CEKADA
MARTIN MIKEK

CAROLINA MORETTO BARBATO

EMA PEKLAR

ASTA GAJA PROSEN
KAJA SKET

PETER STALC
ESTER VERALDI

ob/at 16:45 A3
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Tekmovalec/Competitor
JULIJA AHACIC
EDVARD BALKOVEC
BRIN BORIN
VERONIKA CEJ
GORAN KOSUTA
EMA KRANJC
MINA PRIMOZIC
KLEA TESTANIERE

ob 18:45 Nagrajevanje/Awards

12:55
13:00
13:05
13:10
13:15
13:20
13:25
13:30
13:35
13:40
13:45
13:50
13:55
14:00

16:00
16:05
16:10
16:15
16:20
16:25
16:30
16:35



NEDELJA/SUNDAY 22.05.2022

ob/at 09:00 A4 in A5

A4
Tekmovalec/Competitor
1. JACOPO DONI 08:20
2. VID MLADOVAN 08:25
3.  AGATHA MOZINA 08:30
A5
Tekmovalec/Competitor
1. VERA CECINO 08:35
2. VITA MIHELIC HOFINGER 08:40
3.  LARA MANDL 08:45
4.  ROK MARINIC PODBRSCEK 08:50

ob/at 11:45 Bjunior in B1

Bjunior
Tekmovalec/Competitor
1. RENE MARUSIC 11:20
B1
Tekmovalec/Competitor
1. JURLJ FILIPIC 11:25
2. SPELA KOSMRLJ 11:30
3.  KATARINA KRC 11:35
4. NIKOL SNEBERGEROVA’ 13:40



ob/at 13:45 B2
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Tekmovalec/Competitor
LUKA BRCAR
MARTIN CHODL
DORIAN DOBROVOLJSKI
TILEN STOKA
TEODOR TORBICA

ob/at 15:00 B3 in B4

B3

Tekmovalec/Competitor
JURE KRC
LEON KUSTERLE
JAKOB RUSNIK

Tekmovalec/Competitor
PIKA DEBEVC
SPELA SEMRL

ob/at 16:45 B5
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Tekmovalec/Competitor
NEJC CEBOKLI
MILE PURPEVIC
STEFAN KOSIRNIK
JURE PAVLIC

ob 18:45 Nagrajevanje/Awards

13:20
13:25
13:30
13:35
13:40

14:35
14:40
14:45

14:50
14:55

16:20
16:25
16:30
16:35



